130626226

180626208

180626183

180626129
130626115

130626091

130626081

130626075

130826071

130626068

130626061

130626046
180626035

130626007

PCSO Report June 26, 2018

TRAFFIC ACC, PFERS
INJURY 0

LITTERING/POLLUTION
PROBLEM:4

CONT SUEB POSSESS
MARIJUAMNA 16

CIVIL PRCCESS:0
TRAFFIC OFFENSED

TRAFFIC OFFENSE:D

TRAFFIC OFFENSED

TRAFFIC OFFENSE:D

TRAFFIC OFFENSED

TOBACCO PROELEM:4

TRAFFIC OFFENSED

SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY 3
TRAFFIC OFFENSE:D

CITIZEM ASSIST:0

Jun 26,

Jun 26,

Jun 26,

Jun 26,

Jun 26,

Jun 26,

Jun 26,

Jun 26,

Jun 26,

Jun 26,

Jun 26,

Jun 26,

Jun 26,

Jun 26,

2015 11:26 PM

2015 9:40 PM

2015 7:26 PM

2015 3:28 PM

2015 2:13 PM

2015 11:57 AM

2015 10:43 &AM

2015 10:21 AM

2015 10:10 AWM

2015 9:58 AM

2015 9:13 AM

2015 5:08 AM

2015 7.01 AM

2015 1:09 AM

C3i5

Cis

C34

C34
C35

C3i5

C3i5

C3i5

C35

C3i5

C3i5

C3i5
C34

C3i5

M WARREMN RD & W THOLA
RD

N WARREN AVE & W
FLAMINGO RD

2¥¥ 5 STANFIELD RD

23X N BAYLOR WAY

M HIGHWAY 300X W
MEADOWVIEW RD

W HIGHWAY, XX 5
AMARILLO VALLEY RD

WPAPAGO RD &N
SALMONSON RD

M HIGHWAY 300X W
PAPAGO RD

W HIGHWAY, XX S GREEN
RD

W PAPAGO & N HIGHWAY
347 RD

W HIGHWAY, XX 5 GREEN
RD

562X W MCDAVID RD

W HIGHWAY, XX N
STANFIELD RD

WEDISON RD & N
MARICOPA RD



